
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1707.66 1793.04 1882.70 1976.83 2075.67 2179.45

1a3 años 1810.97 1901.52 1996.60 2096.43 2201.25

3a5 años 1829.08 1920.54 2016.56 2117.39 2223.26

5a7 años 1847.37 1939.74 2036.73 2138.57 2245.49

7a9 años 1865.85 1959.14 2057.10 2159.95 2267.95

9a11 años 1884.51 1978.73 2077.67 2181.55 2290.63

11a13 años 1903.35 1998.52 2098.44 2203.37 2313.54

13a15 años 1922.38 2018.50 2119.43 2225.40 2336.67

15a17 años 1941.61 2038.69 2140.62 2247.65 2360.04

17a19 años 1961.02 2059.08 2162.03 2270.13 2383.64

19a21 años 1980.63 2079.67 2183.65 2292.83 2407.47

21a23 años 2000.44 2100.46 2205.49 2315.76 2431.55

23a25 años 2020.45 2121.47 2227.54 2338.92 2455.86

25a27 años 2040.65 2142.68 2249.82 2362.31 2480.42

27a29 años 2061.06 2164.11 2272.32 2385.93 2505.23

mas de 29 años 2081.67 2185.75 2295.04 2409.79 2530.28

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1707.66 1793.04 1882.70 1976.83 2075.67 2179.45 2288.43

1a3 años 1810.97 1901.52 1996.60 2096.43 2201.25 2311.31

3a5 años 1829.08 1920.54 2016.56 2117.39 2223.26 2334.43

5a7 años 1847.37 1939.74 2036.73 2138.57 2245.49 2357.77

7a9 años 1865.85 1959.14 2057.10 2159.95 2267.95 2381.35

9a11 años 1884.51 1978.73 2077.67 2181.55 2290.63 2405.16

11a13 años 1903.35 1998.52 2098.44 2203.37 2313.54 2429.21

13a15 años 1922.38 2018.50 2119.43 2225.40 2336.67 2453.50

15a17 años 1941.61 2038.69 2140.62 2247.65 2360.04 2478.04

17a19 años 1961.02 2059.08 2162.03 2270.13 2383.64 2502.82

19a21 años 1980.63 2079.67 2183.65 2292.83 2407.47 2527.85

21a23 años 2000.44 2100.46 2205.49 2315.76 2431.55 2553.13

23a25 años 2020.45 2121.47 2227.54 2338.92 2455.86 2578.66

25a27 años 2040.65 2142.68 2249.82 2362.31 2480.42 2604.44

27a29 años 2061.06 2164.11 2272.32 2385.93 2505.23 2630.49

mas de 29 años 2081.67 2185.75 2295.04 2409.79 2530.28 2656.79

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 341532.00 358608.6 376539.03 395365.98 415134.28 435890.99

1a3 años 363987.73 382187.12 401296.47 421361.29 442429.36

3a5 años 369447.54 387919.92 407315.92 427681.71 449065.80

5a7 años 374989.26 393738.72 413425.66 434096.94 455801.79

7a9 años 380614.10 399644.80 419627.04 440608.39 462638.81

9a11 años 386323.31 405639.47 425921.45 447217.52 469578.40

11a13 años 392118.16 411724.07 432310.27 453925.78 476622.07

13a15 años 397999.93 417899.93 438794.92 460734.67 483771.40

15a17 años 403969.93 424168.43 445376.85 467645.69 491027.97

17a19 años 410029.48 430530.95 452057.50 474660.37 498393.39

19a21 años 416179.92 436988.92 458838.36 481780.28 505869.29

21a23 años 422422.62 443543.75 465720.94 489006.98 513457.33

23a25 años 428758.96 450196.91 472706.75 496342.09 521159.19

25a27 años 435190.34 456949.86 479797.35 503787.22 528976.58

27a29 años 441718.20 463804.11 486994.31 511344.03 536911.23

mas de 29 años 448343.97 470761.17 494299.23 519014.19 544964.90

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO III
cON Vigencia desde el 1º de Diciembre de 2023 al 31 de Diciembre 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


